Division | Men’s Outdoor Track and Field Championship Meet Records

100-Meter Dash
200-Meter Dash

400-Meter Dash
800-Meter Run
1500-Meter Run

3000-Meter Steeplechase

5000-Meter Run
10,000-Meter Run
110-Meter High Hurdles
400-Meter Hurdles
High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Discus

Hammer Throw
Javelin

Shot Put
4x100-Meter Relay
4x400-Meter Relay
4x800-Meter Relay
Decathlon

9.96 Tim Montgomery
20.19 Daniel Effiong
Aaron Armstrong,
44.53 Derrick Brew
1:46.58 Boaz Lalang
3:45.5 Amos Korir
8:38.4 Solomon Chebor
14:06.79 Sam Obwocha
29.05.44 Sam Obwocha
13.51 Angelo Gross
49.29 Eric Thomas

2.26m (7’'5%") Eric Taylor-Perry

Blinn College, Texas

Central Arizona College
Barton Community College, KS
Barton Community College, KS
Rend Lake College, lllinois
CCAC-Allegheny, Pennsylvania
Essex County College, NJ
Ranger Junior College, Texas
Ranger Junior College, Texas
Coffeyville CC, Kansas

Blinn College, Texas

Blinn College, Texas

5.35m (17’6 %") Dason Phelps Paradise Valley Community College, Arizona

8.20m (26’11”) Vernon George
17.92m (58’9 '4”) James Beckford

61.59 (202’1”) Daniel Vanek
64.61m (212’) Brano Danis

71.46m (234’6"”) Reinhard VAN ZYL

19.15m (62°10”) Ron Senkiw
38.86

3:01.89

7:20.48

7,617 points  Maurice Smith

Odessa CC, Texas

Blinn College, Texas

Central Arizona College
Central Arizona College
Cloud County CC, Kansas
Mesa Community College, AZ
Odessa College, Texas

Blinn College, Texas

Butler CC, Kansas

Central Arizona College, AZ

1994
1994
1999
1998
2008
1978
1979
1984
1984
2015
1994
1991
2000
1985
1995
2005
2006
2014
1974
1987
1994
1999
2001



